

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 4500 OF 2022

Sukhlal Motilal Mobe & Ors ...Petitioners
Versus
Chief Executive Officer & Ors ...Respondents

Mr Abhay D Thorat, *for the Petitioners.*

CORAM M.S. Sonak &
Kamal Khata, JJ.
DATED: 13th August 2024

PC:-

1. Time to file affidavit-of-rejoinder is extended by one week.

(Kamal Khata, J)

(M.S. Sonak, J)